SPECIFICATIONS
Class II Driver
Dimmable
Comes with Junction Box
IP54 - Suitable for Damp Locations
(Used with Junction Box)
 IP65 - Suitable for Wet Locations
(Driver Only)
  Functioning Temperature: -40°c to 45°c
COMPATIBLE DIMMING TECHNOLOGIES
Forward Phase & Reverse Phase
Leading Edge & Trailing Edge
ELV
Triac
 AVAILABILITY
60W/150W
12V/24V
 This is a STOCK item:
   Look for our Same Day Shipping icon for
all products that ship out on the same day
(orders must be placed before 3pm EST)
3
years
Limited
Warranty
IP54
Suitable for use in
damp locations
DIMMABLE | CLASS II
HARDWIRE
ELECTRONIC
DRIVER V2
Date: Project:
Prepared for: Type:
Comments:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hardwire
Electronic
Driver V2
© Arani All rights reserved. Arani reserves the right to change  the design, materials and �nish. 1
SERIES POWER  INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS MODEL NUMBER
HARDWIRE
ELECTRONIC
TRANSFORMER V2
60W ~1.0A MAX
50/60HZ
12V 7.15” x 2.44” x 1.4”
(181.5mm x 62mm x 35mm)
9.80” x 3.86” x 1.50”
mm x 98mm x 38mm)
24V 7.15” x 2.44” x 1.4”
(181.5mm x 62mm x 35mm)
9.80” x 3.86” x 1.50”
mm x 98mm x 38mm)
150W ~2.4A MAX
50/60HZ
12V 9.2’’ x 3.0’’ x 2.0’’
(234mm x 76mm x 51mm)
15.25” x 3.25” x 2.5”
mm x 83mm x 58mm)
24V 9.2’’ x 3.0’’ x 2.0’’
(234mm x 76mm x 51mm)
15.25” x 3.25” x 2.5”
mm x 83mm x 58mm)
          GET YOUR PRODUCTS FAST
Arani is committed to same day
shipping on orders before 3pm (EST)*.
60W Hardwire Electronic Driver
DR-xxV-60W-HW-V2
150W Hardwire Electronic Driver (12V)
DR-12V-150W-HW-V2
2 Leads Output
150W Hardwire Electronic Driver (24V)
DR-24V-150W-HW-V2
1 Lead Output
ARANI.CA - 2555 RUE LÉGER
LASALLE, QC, H8N 2V9, CANADA
© Arani All rights reserved. Arani reserves the right to change  the design, materials and �nish.
2
Hardwire
Electronic
Driver V2
INSTALLATION
ARANI.CA - 2555 RUE LÉGER
LASALLE, QC, H8N 2V9, CANADA
Dimmer Flicker
Arani DM1-150W-SL-3-WH-V1 No
Leviton 6618 No
Leviton RPI06 No
Leviton 6631 No
Leviton 6681-W No
Leviton IPL-06 No
Leviton 6633 No
Leviton 6674 No
Leviton 6621 No
Lutron SCL-153PH-WH-C No
Lutron CTCL-153PDH-WH-C No
Lutron S-603PG No
Lutron S-600 No
Lutron SLV-600P No
Lutron D-600W No
Lutron DV-600PH No
Cooper RI306P-VW-K2 No
Cooper SI10P No
Cooper SI061-W-K No
List of approved dimmers for DR-xxV-xxxW-HW-V2
Absence of a dimmer model on this list does not indicate incompatibility with the product, it means
that they have not been tested:
DIMMERS LIST
© Arani All rights reserved. Arani reserves the right to change  the design, materials and �nish.
3
Hardwire
Electronic
Driver V2
ARANI.CA - 2555 RUE LÉGER
LASALLE, QC, H8N 2V9, CANADA